You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at tne world thinks

Sample Size: 1926 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th June 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| “® [ukip| con [Lab | S® | mate | Femate | 18-24 | 2539 | 40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOfMidiands /o [ scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1926 X 1 X X X | 571]469] 439 | 936 | 990 | 233 | 491 | 659 |543]|1098 | 828 247 626 412 474 168

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about your time at school, which do
were you better at - exams or coursework?
| was better at exams 23 27 20 34 231 23 18 27 | 26 21 38 26 17 22| 27 18 25 23 24 25 15
| was better at coursework 33 33 37 23 31| 3 40 30 30 36 35 40 36 23] 30 37 31 34 33 32 36
| was equally good or bad at both of them 27 26 30 33 22 | 27 28 28 | 28 26 22 26 27 30| 31 23 31 27 21 27 38
Not applicable - | never did any cgursework, or 9 9 9 8 wl11 s 10 7 12 2 2 11 18 7 12 6 9 11 1 8
never did any exams
Can't remember 7 4 5 2 14 7 7 5 9 6 2 6 9 8 5 10 6 7 11 6 3

Thinking about your approach to exam revision
while you were at school, which of the following
describes you best...
| used to not do much until the last minute, and then
cram as much as | could
| used to plan my revision out in advance and do it

34 37 35 33 35|36 33 34| 35 33 32 35 34 34| 38 29 35 38 30 32 32

33 36 35 37 28 | 33 33 36 | 27 38 40 33 32 30| 38 26 39 32 32 30 35

regularly

| didn't really do much revision at all 23 20 19 24 25122 22 21| 27 19 22 24 24 21| 19 27 15 19 25 28 26
None of the above 3 2 4 2 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 2 5 4 4 2 4 1
Can't remember 7 5 7 4 5 7 8 6 8 6 3 6 8 10| 4 12 8 7 11 6 5

Have you ever cheated in...

An exam for a qualification
Yes, | have 6 6 8 3 5 5 9 3 7 4 6 10 5 2 7 5 8 6 3 7 4
No, I have not 91 92 90 97 931 93 89 95 | 89 94 92 86 91 96| 92 91 90 91 93 90 95
Can't remember 3 1 3 0 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 4 1 2 4 1 3 5 3 1

Assessed coursework for an exam

Yes, | have 6 7 7 7 6 3 8 4 7 4 11 9 5 1 7 3 7 6 3 6 8
No, I have not 90 91 89 92 90 | 93 88 93 | 87 93 85 86 91 95| 90 91 88 90 91 91 88
Can't remember 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 4 6 3 4
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